Р Е Ж И М    Р О Б О Т И

Широківської СЗШ №2 
на 2011-2012 н.р.

Понеділок, середа, четвер, п’ятниця
	Уроки
	Початок
	Закінчення
	Перерва (хв.)
	Харчування в їдальні
	Прибирання кабінетів

	
	
	1 клас
	2-4 кл.
	5-11 кл.
	
	
	

	
	8.25
	РАНКОВА   ЗАРЯДКА

	1
	8.30
	9.05
	9.10
	9.15
	10
	1 класи
	-

	2
	9.25
	10.00
	10.05
	10.10
	15
	2 , 5, 6 класи
	Вологе прибирання

	3
	10.25
	11.00
	11.05
	11.10
	15
	3,4, 7,8,9,10,11 класи

(на замовлення), безкоштовники
	-

	4
	11.25
	12.00
	12.05
	12.10
	15
	-
	

	5
	12.25
	13,00
	13.05
	13.10
	10
	-
	-

	6
	13.20
	-
	-
	14.05
	10
	-
	Прибирання кабінетів

	7
	14.15.
	-
	-
	15.00
	-
	-
	-


Вівторок 

	Уроки
	Початок
	Закінчення
	Перерва (хв.)
	Харчування в їдальні
	Прибирання кабінетів

	
	
	1 клас
	2-4 кл.
	5-11 кл.
	
	
	

	
	7.55
	РАНКОВА  ЗАРЯДКА

	ГКК
	8.00
	8.40
	8.40
	8.40
	5
	
	

	1
	8.45
	9.20
	9.25
	9.30
	10
	1 класи
	-

	2
	9.40
	10.15
	10.20
	10.25
	15
	2 , 5, 6 класи
	Вологе прибирання

	3
	10.40
	11.15
	11.20
	11.25
	15
	3,4, 7,8,9,10,11 класи

(на замовлення), безкоштовники
	-

	4
	11.40
	12.15
	12.20
	12.25
	10
	-
	

	5
	12.25
	13.10
	13.55
	13.20
	10
	-
	-

	6
	13.30
	-
	-
	14.15
	10
	-
	Прибирання кабінетів

	7
	14.25.
	-
	-
	15.10
	-
	-
	-


